
AK “Vojvodina”-Novi Sad 
21000 Novi Sad, Ul.Dimitrija Tucovića 3.                                                         Novi Sad, 08.12.2012.g. 
Tel/fax. (381)(021) 525-686 
www.akvojvodina.rs    E-mail:akvojvodina@yahoo.com 

R E Z U L T A T I 
Mitinga Kluba za seniore/ke i pionire/ke 

Atletičarke: 
Seniorke: 
60 metara: 

1. Marković Marijela 93 RUM 7,95 
2. Petković Ivana 92 CZB 8,24 
4. Vranješ Dejana 92 VNS 8,98 
3. Dragičević Ružica 95 RUM 8,33 
5. Simić Isidora 95 VNS 9,56 

Skok uvis: 
1. Praštalo Sonja 96 VNS 149 
2. Gajinović Branislava 95 VNS 146 
3. Kamasi Sofija 96 VNS 143 

Pionirke: 
60m prepone- (13,00-0,76-8,00-5pr.): 

1.  Emini Milica 99 VNS 9,30 
2.  Mitov Nađa 97 VNS 9,63 
3.  Kamasi Atina 97 VNS 10,00 
4.  Jović Luna Vodana 98 SPS 10,02 
5.  Dobac Dunja 98 VNS 10,06 
-. Stanković Ivana 99 VNS DNS 

60m kvalifikacije:    
       I grupa: 

1. Gardašević Milica 98 VNS 8,21 
2. Novevski Slavica 98 RUM 8,65 
3. Popović Nataša 99 VNS 9,12 
4. Mitro Aleksandra 99 VNS 9,76 
5. Kisić Katarina 99 VNS 9,90 
6. Knežević Sara 98 SPS 10,09 
-. Božidar Katarina 99 VNS DNS 
-. Ždero Jovana 99 VNS DNS 

  II grupa: 
1. Beljanski Marijana 97 VNS 8,42 
2. Revid Valentina 01 SPS 9,08 
3. Karajkov Andrea 01 VNS 9,17 
4. Trninić Anja 01 VNS 10,29 
-. Belić Duška 99 VNS DNS 
-. Kenjereš Valentina 97 SPS DNS 
-. Hadžić Kristina 01 VNS DNS 
-. Prčić Ksenija 98 VNS DNS 

http://www.akvojvodina.rs/
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III grupa: 

1. Ilić Jovana 97 SPS 8,40 
2. Savanović Aleksandra 98 VNS 9,23 
3. Kutlešić Ana 99 VNS 9,73 
4. Tatar Marija 00 VNS 10,04 
-. Rajda Paula 97 VNS DNS 
-. Poljak Allegra 99 VNS DNS 
-. Savanov Bojana 99 SPS DNS 
-. Beniš Martina 99 SPS DNS 

      IV grupa: 
1. Jović Luna Vodana 98 SPS 8,46 
2. Bašić Nađa 01 VNS 9,28 
3. Jurčak Dunja 99 SPS 9,47 
-. Stanković Nataša 00 VNS DNS 
-. Žarković Mia 01 VNS DNS 
-. Pajtić Alisa 98 VNS DNS  

60 metara  – Finale 
1. Gardašević Milica 98 VNS 8,05 
2. Beljanski Marijana 97 VNS 8,36 
3. Ilić Jovana 97 SPS 8,37 
4. Jović Luna Vodana 98 SPS 8,57 
5. Novevski Slavica 98 RUM 8,68 
6. Revid Valentina 01 SPS 9,05 
7. Karajkov Andrea 01 VNS 9,06 
8. Popović Nataša 99 VNS 9,09 

60 metara  – UKUPNO: 
    Finale Kvalif 

1. Gardašević Milica 98 VNS 8,05 8,21 
2. Beljanski Marijana 97 VNS 8,36 8,42 
3. Ilić Jovana 97 SPS 8,37 8,40 
4. Jović Luna Vodana 98 SPS 8,57 8,46 
5. Novevski Slavica 98 RUM 8,68 8,65 
6. Revid Valentina 01 SPS 9,05 9,08 
7. Karajkov Andrea 01 VNS 9,06 9,17 
8. Popović Nataša 99 VNS 9,09 9,12 
9. Savanović Aleksandra 98 VNS  9,23 

10. Bašić Nađa 01 VNS  9,28 
11. Jurčak Dunja 99 SPS  9,47 
12. Kutlešić Ana 99 VNS  9,73 
13. Mitro Aleksandra 99 VNS  9,76 
14. Kisić Katarina 99 VNS  9,90 
15. Tatar Marija 00 VNS  10,04 
16. Knežević Sara 98 SPS  10,09 
17. Trninić Anja 01 VNS  10,29 
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Skok uvis: 

1. Mitov Nađa 97 VNS 143 
2. Ilić Jovana 97 VNS 140 
3. Sladović Anastasija 99 VNS 140 
4. Emini Milica 99 VNS 135 
5. Šuša Tamara 99 VNS 130 
6. Pajtić Alisa 98 VNS 130 
7. Savanović Aleksandra 98 VNS 125 
8. Cerović Ksenija 99 VNS 120 
-. Ristović Sanja 97 NTB DNS 
-. Bosnić Darja 00 VNS DNS 

Skok udalj:  
1. Gardašević Milica 98 VNS 5,43 
2. Beljanski Marijana 97 VNS 5,02 
3. Novevski Slavica 98 RUM 5,01 
4. Dobac Dunja 98 VNS 4,50 
5. Sladović Anastasija 99 VNS 4,46 
6. Pajtić Alisa 98 VNS 3,96 
7. Kutlešić Ana 99 VNS 3,50 
8. Trninić Anja 01 VNS 3,14 
-. Božidar Katarina 99 VNS DNS 
-. Poljak Allegra 99 VNS DNS 
-. Prčić Ksenija 98 VNS DNS 
-. Stanković Nataša 00 VNS DNS 
-. Bosnić Darja 00 VNS DNS 
-. Rajda Paula 97 VNS DNS 
-. Stanković Ivana 99 VNS DNS 
-. Belić Duška 99 VNS DNS 
-. Malešev Lena 99 VNS Bez rez. 

 Bacanje kugle 3kg: 
1. Šuša Tamara 99 VNS 9,96 
2. Stanojčev Danijela 98 RUM 9,58 
3. Kamasi Atina 97 VNS 9,05 
4. Cerović Ksenija 99 VNS 8,09 
-.  Ristović Sanja 97 NTB DNS 
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Atletičari: 
Seniori: 
 60 metara kvalifikacije: 
I grupa:  

1. Bundalo Aleksandar 89 RUM 7,21 
2. Srđanov Dušan 91 VNS 7,64 
3.  Pravdić Antun 91 VNS 7,68 
4. Bajić Miloš 94 VNS 8,02 
-. Bođo Denis 94 SPS DNS  
-. Jovanović Nenad 93 CZB DNS 

II grupa:  
1. Đurić Petar 93 RUM 7,31 
2. Dimitrijević Dragoslav 92 SIR 7,47 
3. Jevtić Filip 94 AŠK 7,49 
4.  Krtinić Mirko  91 VNS 7,61 
5. Jokić Miloš 94 CER 7,81 
6. Bojić Mladen 94 VNS 7,85 
7. Antanasijević Stevan 94 VNS                    7,89   
-. Šarović Darko - CZB DNS 

60 metara Finale: 
1. Bundalo Aleksandar 89 RUM 7,25 
2. Đurić Petar 93 RUM 7,25 
3. Dimitrijević Dragoslav 92 SIR 7,41 
4. Pravdić Antun 91 VNS 7,51 
5. Jevtić Filip 94 AŠK 7,52 
6. Srđanov Dušan 91 VNS 7,54 
7. Krtinić Mirko  91 VNS 7,65 
8. Jokić Miloš 94 CER 7,67 

60 metara UKUPNO: 
    Finale Kvalf. 

1. Bundalo Aleksandar 89 RUM 7,25 7,21 
2. Đurić Petar 93 RUM 7,25 7,31 
3. Dimitrijević Dragoslav 92 SIR 7,41 7,47 
4. Pravdić Antun 91 VNS 7,51 7,68 
5. Jevtić Filip 94 AŠK 7,52 7,49 
6. Srđanov Dušan 91 VNS 7,54 7,64 
7. Krtinić Mirko  91 VNS 7,65 7,61 
8. Jokić Miloš 94 CER 7,67 7,81 
9. Bojić Mladen 94 VNS  7,85 

10. Antanasijević Stevan 94 VNS      7,89                                       
11. Bajić Miloš 94 VNS  8,02 

Skok uvis: 
1. Dimić Dušan 91 RUM 196 
2. Jevtić Dušan 93 MSO 186 
3. Antanasijević Stevan 94 VNS 175 

4/5. Keleč Nemanja 96 VNS 165 
4/5. Vinka Bogdan 96 VNS 165 
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Skok udalj: 

1. Bundalo Aleksandar 89 RUM 6,79 
2. Đurić Petar 93 RUM 6,76 
3. Novicki Petar 95 VNS 6,01 
4. Krtinić Mirko  91 VNS 5,57 
5. Jevtić Filip 94 AŠK 5,39 

Troskok :  
1.     Bundalo Aleksandar 89 RUM 13,66 
2. Đurić Petar 93 RUM 13,45 
3. Savić Arsenije 93 NBG 13,37 

Bacanje kugle 7,260 gr.: 
1.     Marković Miloš 89 RUM 16,77 
2. Mihajlović Miloš 84 ĆUK 11,39 
-. Šinko Arpad 77 SPS DNS 

Stariji juniori: 
60m prepone-St.juniori (13,72-0,99-9,14-5pr.): 

1. Jovanović Nenad 93 CZB 8,09 
-. Savić Arsenije 93 NBG NS 

Mlađi juniori: 
Bacanje kugle 5kg: 

1. Novicki Petar 95 VNS 12,56 
2. Prhić Luka 95 TŠA 12,30 

Pioniri: 
   60 metara prepone (13,00-0,84-8,50-5pr.): 

1. Đukić Zaviša 97 VNS 8,59 
2. Budinski Dejan 97 RUS 9,04 
3. Kajfeš Sandro 98 VNS 9,08 
4. Đukić Radoš 99 VNS 10,23 
-. Blečić Jovan 98 VNS DNS 

60m kvalifikacije: 
 I grupa: 

1. Poletanović Miloš 97 VNS 7,59 
2. Milinkov Petar 97 VNS 7,65 
3. Klisarić Stojan 98 RUM 7,84 
4. Žilnik Igor 00 VNS 9,04 
5. Keleč Todor 98 VNS 9,29 
-. Ćulum Aleksandar 01 VNS DNS 
-. Krstonošić Miloš 99 SAK DNS 
-.  Jović Todor 00 VNS DNS 
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II grupa: 

1. Sabo Stefan 98 VNS 7,53 
2. Petković Dimitrije 98 VNS 7,95 
3.  Rudić Siniša 98 VNS 8,90 
4. Knežević Marko 00 VNS 9,73 
5. Vukašinović Nebojša 00 VNS 10,16 
-. Gnip Aljioša 98 VNS DNS 
-. Panić Milovan 98 VNS DNS 
-. Vujičić Kristijan 98 SAK DNS 

III grupa: 
1. Ninković Igor 99 VNS 8,47 
2. Popov Živan 97 VNS 8,64 
3. Ninković Andrej 00 VNS 8,77 
-. Mrša Bogdan 98 VNS DNS 
-. Blečić Jovan 98 VNS DNS 
-. Firic David 97 SPS DNS 
-. Makra Đerđ 01 SAK DNS 

60 metara Finale: 
1. Sabo Stefan 98 VNS 7,38 
2. Poletanović Miloš 97 VNS 7,53 
3. Milinkov Petar 97 VNS 7,62 
4. Klisarić Stojan 98 RUM 7,87 
5. Petković Dimitrije 98 VNS 7,97 
6. Ninković Igor 99 VNS 8,31 
7. Ninković Andrej 00 VNS 8,78 
8. Popov Živan 97 VNS 8,82 

     
60 metara UKUPNO: 

    Finale Kvalf. 
1. Sabo Stefan 98 VNS 7,38 7,53 
2. Poletanović Miloš 97 VNS 7,53 7,59 
3. Milinkov Petar 97 VNS 7,62 7,65 
4. Klisarić Stojan 98 RUM 7,87 7,84 
5. Petković Dimitrije 98 VNS 7,97 7,95 
6. Ninković Igor 99 VNS 8,31 8,47 
7. Ninković Andrej 00 VNS 8,78 8,77 
8. Popov Živan 97 VNS 8,82 8,64 
9. Rudić Siniša 98 VNS  8,90 

10. Žilnik Igor 00 VNS  9,04 
11. Keleč Todor 98 VNS  9,29 
12. Knežević Marko 00 VNS  9,73 
13. Vukašinović Nebojša 00 VNS  10,16 
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Skok uvis: 

1. Budinski Dejan 97 RUS 183 
2. Mijailović Đorđe 98 VNS 175 
3. Đukić Zaviša 97 VNS 170 
4. Sabo Stefan 98 VNS 150 
5. Keleč Todor 98 VNS 140 
6. Knežević Marko 00 VNS 135 
7. Rudić Siniša 98 VNS 130 
-. Vulikić Nikola 99 VNS DNS 
-. Petković Dimitrije 98 VNS DNS 
-. Ninković Igor 99 VNS DNS 
-. Ugrica Branko 00 VNS DNS 
-.  Panić Milovan 99 VNS DNS 

Skok udalj: 
1. Poletanović Miloš 97 VNS 6,15 
2. Milinkov Petar 97 VNS 5,97 
 3. Klisarić Stojan 98 RUM 5,79 
4. Đukić Radoš 99 VNS 5,07 
5. Ninković Igor 99 VNS 4,66 
6. Ninković Andrej 00 VNS 4,30 
-. Vulikić Nikola 99 VNS DNS 
-. Jović Todor 00 VNS DNS 
-. Krstonošić Miloš 99 SAK DNS 
-. Vujičić Kristijan 98 SAK DNS 
-. Makra Đerđ 01 SAK DNS 

Bacanje kugle  4kg: 
1. Kajfeš Sandro 98 VNS 13,00 
2. Mijailović Đorđe 98 VNS 11,84 
3. Stričić Nemanja 00 RUM 11,62 
4. Starčević Milan 98 RUM 11,57 
5. Dimić Vojin 99 RUM 10,72 
6. Gnip Aljoša 98 VNS 9,91 
-. Kerekeš Andor 98 SPS DNS 
-. Popov Živan 97 VNS DNS 
-. Tojzan Bela 00 SAK DNS 
-. Jovanović Ivan 97 CZB DNS 
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